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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 21 Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
04.03.2023 - 18:45 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 57.95 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 06.11.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 58.12 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 17.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.18 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски ORION

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

10 godina i mlađi

1. Tomas Nasto 13 KS Tirana, TI 1:30.60 160 44.73 45.87
2. Leon Hoxha 13 Te Stela SA, TI 1:31.16 157 41.54 49.62
3. Jordan Panev 13 Vardas, SK 1:36.96 131 44.90 52.06
4. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:37.05 130
5. Noah Kristo 13 KS Tirana, TI 1:42.45 111 48.45 54.00
6. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:44.84 103 48.85 55.99
7. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:46.80 98 50.99 55.81
8. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:49.04 92 53.94 55.10
9. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 1:51.10 87 49.12 1:01.98

10. Amar Hoxha 14 KS Tirana, TI 1:52.03 85 54.07 57.96
11. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:56.00 76 52.05 1:03.95
12. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:57.53 73 56.57 1:00.96
13. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 2:01.58 66 53.96 1:07.62

DSQ Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardas, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.92 335 33.68 37.24
2. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:18.09 251 35.39 42.70
3. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:20.65 228 38.28 42.37
4. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:23.95 202 39.95 44.00
5. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:24.95 195 40.00 44.95
6. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 1:25.05 194 40.02 45.03
7. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:25.39 192 40.35 45.04
8. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:25.57 191 38.31 47.26
9. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.76 177 41.62 46.14

10. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.50 172 40.28 48.22
11. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:29.06 169 41.09 47.97
12. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.08 163 39.93 50.15
13. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun, SK 1:30.27 162 42.42 47.85
14. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:34.66 141 45.08 49.58
15. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:36.70 132 42.41 54.29
16. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:36.95 131 44.27 52.68
17. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:41.76 113 42.86 58.90
18. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:45.05 103 48.33 56.72

13 - 14 godina

1. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.18 394 30.73 36.45
2. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.40 390 31.41 35.99
3. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 1:08.51 372
4. Juri Kapoli 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:10.10 347
5. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future SA, SH 1:13.00 307 34.32 38.68
6. Zhoel Kapedani 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:14.26 292 31.78 42.48
7. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardas, SK 1:14.38 290 33.46 40.92
8. Almar Nako 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:16.04 272 33.94 42.10
9. Regis Ostrosi 10 KS Tirana, TI 1:19.16 241

10. Avi Luga 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:20.58 228 38.06 42.52
11. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:22.45 213 37.32 45.13
12. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.53 191 38.44 47.09
13. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:32.91 149 39.21 53.70
14. Jakov Pejovski 10 Neptun, SK 1:34.04 143
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 21, Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

15. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:38.85 123 44.86 53.99

15 - 16 godina

1. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 1:04.67 442 30.04 34.63
2. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.63 404 29.71 36.92
3. Teodor Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 1:06.81 401 31.38 35.43
4. Patrik Kusi 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:09.53 356 32.86 36.67
5. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:11.84 322 34.11 37.73
6. Bredli Kullheku 08 Partizani, TI 1:12.95 308 33.30 39.65
7. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:13.95 295 33.38 40.57
8. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.13 293 32.92 41.21
9. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 1:16.58 266 37.50 39.08

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 58.34 602 26.31 32.03
2. Gresi Koxhaku 06 KS Tirana, TI 59.46 569 27.57 31.89
3. Toni Groshi 05 TD Sport, TI 1:02.90 480 29.12 33.78
4. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 1:04.67 442 30.04 34.63
5. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.63 404 29.71 36.92
6. Teodor Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 1:06.81 401 31.38 35.43
7. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.18 394 30.73 36.45
8. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.40 390 31.41 35.99
9. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 1:08.38 374 32.80 35.58

10. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 1:08.51 372
11. Patrik Kusi 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:09.53 356 32.86 36.67
12. Juri Kapoli 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:10.10 347
13. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.92 335 33.68 37.24
14. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:11.84 322 34.11 37.73
15. Bredli Kullheku 08 Partizani, TI 1:12.95 308 33.30 39.65
16. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future SA, SH 1:13.00 307 34.32 38.68
17. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:13.95 295 33.38 40.57
18. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.13 293 32.92 41.21
19. Zhoel Kapedani 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:14.26 292 31.78 42.48
20. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardas, SK 1:14.38 290 33.46 40.92
21. Almar Nako 09 Te Stela SA, TI 1:16.04 272 33.94 42.10
22. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 1:16.58 266 37.50 39.08
23. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:18.09 251 35.39 42.70
24. Regis Ostrosi 10 KS Tirana, TI 1:19.16 241
25. Avi Luga 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:20.58 228 38.06 42.52
26. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:20.65 228 38.28 42.37
27. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:22.45 213 37.32 45.13
28. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:23.95 202 39.95 44.00
29. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:24.95 195 40.00 44.95
30. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 1:25.05 194 40.02 45.03
31. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:25.39 192 40.35 45.04
32. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.53 191 38.44 47.09
33. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:25.57 191 38.31 47.26
34. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.76 177 41.62 46.14
35. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.50 172 40.28 48.22
36. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:29.06 169 41.09 47.97
37. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.08 163 39.93 50.15
38. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun, SK 1:30.27 162 42.42 47.85
39. Tomas Nasto 13 KS Tirana, TI 1:30.60 160 44.73 45.87
40. Leon Hoxha 13 Te Stela SA, TI 1:31.16 157 41.54 49.62
41. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:32.91 149 39.21 53.70
42. Jakov Pejovski 10 Neptun, SK 1:34.04 143
43. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:34.66 141 45.08 49.58
44. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:36.70 132 42.41 54.29
45. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:36.95 131 44.27 52.68
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 21, Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley, Отворено/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

46. Jordan Panev 13 Vardas, SK 1:36.96 131 44.90 52.06
47. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:37.05 130
48. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:38.85 123 44.86 53.99
49. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:41.76 113 42.86 58.90
50. Noah Kristo 13 KS Tirana, TI 1:42.45 111 48.45 54.00
51. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:44.84 103 48.85 55.99
52. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:45.05 103 48.33 56.72
53. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:46.80 98 50.99 55.81
54. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:49.04 92 53.94 55.10
55. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 1:51.10 87 49.12 1:01.98
56. Amar Hoxha 14 KS Tirana, TI 1:52.03 85 54.07 57.96
57. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:56.00 76 52.05 1:03.95
58. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:57.53 73 56.57 1:00.96
59. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 2:01.58 66 53.96 1:07.62

DSQ Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardas, SK


